Numero di % del
casi totale
TOTALE 8.662.819 100
1
2
3
4 Turchia 409.380 4,7
5 Russia 384.612 4,4

6

7

8 Regno Unito 232.076 2,7

9 Ucraina 177.987 2,1
10 Iran 159.520 1,8

11
12
13
14
15
16 Serbia
17
18
19
20

97.218 1,1

Africa

Europa (non UE)
Vicino e medio oriente

Indonesia
Romania
Canada
Paesi Bassi
Serbia
Spagna
Colombia
Messico
Polonia
Francia
Iran
Ucraina
Regno Unito
Italia
Germania
Russia
Turchia
India
Brasile
Stati Uniti
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